6-Channel Monitor
Economical, 1⁄8 DIN, High- or Low-Alarm
M-71
 To Order Visit omega.com/cn100 for Pricing and Details
 High-Alarm Low-Alarm
 Model Number Model Number Input Range
 CN101J-250(*) CN102J-250(*)  0 to 250°
 CN101J-500(*) CN102J-500(*)  0 to 500°
 CN101J-1000F CN102J-1000F  0 to 1000°F
 CN101K-500C CN102K-500C  0 to 500°C
 CN101K-1000(*) CN102K-1000(*)  0 to 1000°
 CN101K-2000F CN102K-2000F  0 to 2000°F
 CN101E-500(*) CN102E-500(*)  0 to 500°
 CN101E-1000F CN102E-1000F  0 to 1000°F
 CN101S-3000F CN102S-3000F  0 to 3000°F
 CN101T-250(*) CN102T-250(*)  0 to 250°
 CN101T-500F CN102T-500F  0 to 500°F
 CN101RTD-250(*) CN102RTD-250(*)  0 to 250°
 CN101RTD-500(*) CN102RTD-500(*)  0 to 500°
 CN101RTD-1000F CN102RTD-1000F  0 to 1000°F
 CN101R-1650C N/A  0 to 1650°C
 CN101R-3000F N/A  0 to 3000°F
U  Constantly Scans Multiple
Inputs for Alarm Conditions
U Up to 6 Individual Inputs
U  Individual Setpoint Values
for Each Input Channel
U  Single Latching Relay
with Manual Reset for
Limit Applications
CN100 Series
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
* Specify suffix “C” for °C range, “F” for °F range.
Ordering Examples: CN101J-250F, high-alarm monitor, Type J thermocouple input, 0 to 250°F
range. OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of 5 years.
CN102J-1000F, low alarm monitor, Type J thermocouple input 0 to 1000°F.
CN102K-2000F, low-alarm monitor, Type K thermocouple input, 0 to 2000°F range.
Specifications
Accuracy: Greater than 0.5% range +1°
Inputs: Thermocouples
No. of Setpoints: 6, independent